| AY,

Winzer eG Oberrotwell, Baden

GRAUER BURGUNDER, trocken

Weingut Emil Bauer & S8hne, Pfalz
RIESLING, trocken

Weingut Studier, Pfalz
SOMMERSEMESTER, halbtrocken

Tobias Rickes, Nahe
SCHEUREBE, “feinherb

Weingut Seebrich, Rheinhessen
BURGUNDERCUVEE, ”Austernfischer”, trocken

Weingut Becker, Rheinhessen
SAUVIGNON BLANC, “Gutswein” trocken

Vinicola Sartori, Veneto
LUGANA, “La Musina” trocken

Weinschorle

Weingut Dellheim, Stellenbosch
PINOTAGE ROSE, trocken

Weingut Studier, Pfalz
ROSE AUDIMAX, halbtrocken

Vinicola Sartori, Veneto

MERLOT, trocken

Camivini, Apullien

PRIMITIVD “Anatroccolo”

Bodegas Hereford, Mendoza
SHIRAZ, trocken

7,00
22,00

7,50
24,00

50
24,00




